South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:28:31 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3795 General Bill, By Rutherford, Scott, Hosey, Govan, Cobb-Hunter, Hamilton, E.H. Pitts, G.R. Smith, Mahaffey, J.
Brown, McLeod and Whipper
Summary: Smoking prohibited in restaurant

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 44-95-25 SO AS TO
PROHIBIT SMOKING IN A RESTAURANT AND TO PROVIDE A PENALTY FOR VIOLATION.

03/22/05
03/22/05
02/02/06
02/23/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
04/06/06
04/18/06
04/18/06

04/26/06
04/26/06
04/26/06

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mahaffey

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: J.Brown

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3

Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Loftis

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Viers, Battle, Thompson, Hardwick, JE Smith, Ott, Agnew, JH Neal,
Hayes, J Brown, Scott, Bailey, Jefferson, J Hines, Young, Jennings, Rhoad, Walker, Hamilton
Leach, Loftis, Moody-Lawrence, Kirsh, Scarborough, Bannister, Davenport, Owens, Altman,
Sandifer and Tripp HJ-21

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Whipper

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-54

Roll call Yeas-55 Nays-52 HJ-64

Page 1 of 1



