

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3795 General Bill, By Rutherford, Scott, Hosey, Govan, Cobb-Hunter, Hamilton, E.H. Pitts, G.R. Smith, Mahaffey, J. Brown, McLeod and Whipper

Summary: Smoking prohibited in restaurant

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 44-95-25 SO AS TO PROHIBIT SMOKING IN A RESTAURANT AND TO PROVIDE A PENALTY FOR VIOLATION.

03/22/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
03/22/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3
02/02/06	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mahaffey
02/23/06	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: J.Brown
04/05/06	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
04/05/06	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
04/06/06		Scrivener's error corrected
04/18/06	House	Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Loftis
04/18/06	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Viers, Battle, Thompson, Hardwick, JE Smith, Ott, Agnew, JH Neal, Hayes, J Brown, Scott, Bailey, Jefferson, J Hines, Young, Jennings, Rhoad, Walker, Hamilton, Leach, Loftis, Moody-Lawrence, Kirsh, Scarborough, Bannister, Davenport, Owens, Altman, Sandifer and Tripp HJ-21
04/26/06	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Whipper
04/26/06	House	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-54
04/26/06	House	Roll call Yeas-55 Nays-52 HJ-64